Long Shoals Wesleyan Academy
3032 Wesleyan Church Road

Lincolnton, NC 28092
704-732-3886 ext. 306

2023-2024 Tuition & Fees Schedule

lst - 8th O9th-12th
Kindergarten Grades Grades
Due Date
2/15/2023  Registration Fee per student ~ $150.00 $150.00 $150.00
6/16/2023  Books & Computer Fee $175.00 $425.00 $450.00

* REGISTRATION AND BOOK FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE *

Annual Tuition $4,400.00 $4,400.00 $4,800.00
$100.discount if paid in full by 8/14/2023 (100.00) (100.00) (100.00)
$ 4,300.00 $ 4,300.00 $ 4,700.00
If Paying Tuition Monthly 1st-8th 9th-12th
Kindergarten Grades Grades
Due Date

8/14/2023 August 260.00 260.00 300.00
9/1/2023 September 460.00 460.00 500.00
10/1/2023 October 460.00 460.00 500.00
11/1/2023 November 460.00 460.00 500.00
12/1/2023 December 460.00 460.00 500.00
1/1/2023 January 460.00 460.00 500.00
2/1 /2023 February 460.00 460.00 500.00
3/1/2023 March 460.00 460.00 500.00
4/1/2023 April 460.00 460.00 500.00
5/1/2023 May 460.00 460.00 500.00
Total Tuition per year: $ 4,400.00 $ 4,400.00 $ 4,800.00

If you would like to pay weekly, please pay $115.00 per week for K - 8th Grade
$125.00 per week for 9th - 12th Grade

Beginning the first week of school for a total of 40 weeks. Includes a Processing Fee.

Registration Fee must be paid in full to secure your student's enrollment.
Dual Enrollment Seniors/College Student's Book Fees may vary.

If your student was awarded the NC Opportunity Scholarship,
Registration Documentation is due to secure enrollment.




Long Shoals Wesleyan Academy
3032 Wesleyan Church Road

Lincolnton, NC 28092
704-732-3886 ext. 306

2023-2024 School Year Registration Form

Student's Name:

Grade Entering:

Parent / Guardian :

Contact Information:
Phone:
E-Mail:
Address:

Please enclose the $150.00 per student Registration Fee to secure their enrollment.

Due by 2/15/2023

Before School Care: 6:00am - 8:00am
$15. per week, per student, includes breakfast

My child will be needing morning care: Yes No Occasionally

After School Care: 2:45pm - 6:00pm
$30. per week, per student, includes snack & homework assistance

My child will be needing after school care: Yes No Occasionally

If you occasionally need Before or After Care, the charge is $7.00 per day.

Please remember Book & Computer Fee is due 6/16/2023




